
2007 Sea Gull Opener - Men's Results

September 1, 2007 | Winter Place Park - Salisbury, Md.
8000 Meters

Place Team Points
1 United States Naval Academy (USNA) 30
2 Salisbury University (SU) 46
3 Messiah College (MC) 80
4 Christopher Newport University (CNU) 94
5 Wilmington College (WC) 159
6 Howard Community College (HCC) 188
7 Shenandoah University (SHE) 219
8 Waynesburg University (WU) 221
9 Marymount University (MU) 228

Place Number / Name / School Time Team Place
1 0006 Eric Graves-SU 2551 1
2 0097 Frank Eanes-MC 2616 1
3 0124 Nathan Liversedge-USN 2635 1
4 0120 Matt DeVillers-USN 2637 2
5 0005 Zack Dickerson-SU 2644 2
6 0127 David Shroy-USN 2650 3
7 0141 David Woodson-CNU 2652 1
8 0118 Robert Alvarado-USN 2653 4
9 0126 Andrew Shellgren-USN 2653 5
10 0130 Stephen Usery-USN 2655 6
11 0014 Buck Stokes-SU 2703 3
12 0121 Aaron Foote-USN 2715 7
13 0138 Daniel Swale-CNU 2719 2
14 0001 Chris Barnard-SU 2722 4
15 0002 Carl Blickle-SU 2723 5
16 0117 *James Adair-USN 2724 8
17 0015 Ben Thomas-SU 2730 6
18 0128 *Lawrence Stratton-USN 2736 9
19 0099 Arthur Black-M C 2738 2
20 0101 Cory Kaufman-M C 2744 3
21 0016 Dustin Yourstone-SU 2744 7
22 0133 David Barham-CNU 2748 3
23 0102 Peter Shenk-M C 2749 4
24 0096 Patrick Hager-M C 2750 5
25 0125 *Calum Ramm-USN 2752 10
26 0098 Mark McCaskey-M C 2802 6
27 0034 Joe Debus-W C 2804 1
28 0123 *Joseph Lisano-USN 2805 11
29 0085 Colin Fearns-HCC 2806 1
30 0139 Jack Tierney-CNU 2809 4
31 0103 Jeff Smeiles-M C 2810 7
32 0119 *Jerrod Anderson-USN 2812 12
33 0100 *Trevor Book-M C 2816 8
34 0003 *Sam Boimov-SU 2821 8
35 0137 Kyle Oakes-CNU 2823 5
36 0009 *Paul McFadden-SU 2830 9
37 0008 *Roland Lane-SU 2831 10
38 0036 Paul Riggio-W C 2838 2



39 0122 *Stephen Honan-USN 2842 13
Place Number / Name / School Time Team Place

40 0132 *Anthony Walters-USN 2856 14
41 0035 Joey Boggs-W C 2904 3
42 0082 Brian Allen-HCC 2907 2
43 0136 Dan McCaslin-CNU 2909 6
44 0012 *Colt Resnick-SU 2914 11
45 0074 Bpaaki Vandi-SHE 2914 1
46 0057 Bernard Korinko-M U 2915 1
47 0004 *John Clasing-SU 2918 12
48 0011 *Tim Powers-SU 2938 13
49 0142 Will Zak-CNU 2940 7
50 0131 *Damon Varble-USN 2940 15
51 0013 *Phil Smith-SU 2945 14
52 0010 *Josh Pickett-SU 2948 15
53 0007 *James Ladd-SU 2948 16
54 0070 Zachary Bugos-SHE 2954 2
55 0040 Dave Creppon-W C 3002 4
56 0134 *Dan Berry-CNU 3028 8
57 0177 Tim Monaghan-W U 3035 1
58 0039 Kevin McLaughlin-W C 3035 5
59 0052 Nhan Bui-M U 3119 2
60 0172 Shane Gottschalk-W U 3124 2
61 0075 Nate Leon-SHE 3124 3
62 0092 Mike Ross-HCC 3125 3
63 0088 Rex King-HCC 3138 4
64 0086 Omid Hosseini-HCC 3145 5
65 0176 Mike Harwick-W U 3148 3
66 0171 Ben Fortna-W U 3153 4
67 0060 Ben Whitcraft-M U 3203 3
68 0169 Colin Brown-W U 3204 5
69 0173 Shea Gottschalk-W U 3212 6
70 0069 Daniel Daisey-SHE 3225 4
71 0056 Julius Hambule-M U 3236 4
72 0180 Joe Scotti-W U 3245 7
73 0175 *Jack Haines-W U 3249 8
74 0053 Brian Fults-M U 3258 5
75 0089 Brian Neumaier-HCC 3340 6
76 0179 *Andrew Obernauf-W U 3348 9
77 0174 *Dan Gottron-W U 3358 10
78 0058 Matthew Sessoms-M U 3359 6
79 0178 *Andy Namick-W U 3438 11
80 0072 Teddy Rogers-SHE 3451 5
81 0091 Nicholas Pollard-HCC 3506 7
82 0083 *Sam Barry-HCC 3516 8
83 0073 Timothy Streyle-SHE 3522 6
84 0087 *Muhammad Khan-HCC 3522 9
85 0054 Mark Cowles-M U 3536 7
86 0182 *Steven Sluzynsky-W U 3637 12
87 0071 Lorenzo Lara-SHE 3712 7
88 0181 *Luke Shirey-W U 3753 13
89 0084 *Dan Cortes-HCC 4046 10


